DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 15 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

RASK Sebstian

LEGART QVIST Jonathan
KOK Oliver

Empty lane

Empty lane
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT AM 10:25

CLUB RESULT

SKK 41:084
+00.000

HK 42:072
+00.988

HvK 45:000
+03.916

45:030
+03.946

52:072
+10.988
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