

## RACE 15 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 2

SAT AM 10:25

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	<b>RASK</b> Sebastian	SKK	41:084 +00.000
2	5	<b>LEGART QVIST</b> Jonathan	HK	42:072 +00.988
3	3	<b>KOK</b> Oliver	HvK	45:000 +03.916
4	4	Empty lane		45:030 +03.946
5	6	Empty lane		52:072 +10.988

